
Adelante Schools at Emma Donnan - IPADEL 

Samantha Bernacchi - School library manager 

 sbernacchi@adelanteschools.org 

 317-226-4272 

 

Amy Beverland Elementary - LTAB 

Mandy McGarrell - Instructional assistant 

 amandamcgarrell@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4000 

 

Amy Beverland Elementary - LTAB 

Jamie Strebing - Media Center Specialist 

 jamiestrebing@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4000 

 

Anna Brochhausen #88 - IP88 

Tracey Murff - Instructional assistant 

 murfft@myips.org 

 317-226-4288 

 

Arlington Middle School - IPARL 

Agatha Reynolds - Instructional assistant 

 reynoldsagatha@myips.org 

 317-226-2345 

 

Arsenal Tech High School - IPARS 

Jeanette Miller - Instructional assistant 

 millerjeanette@myips.org 

 317-693-5300 

 

Arsenal Tech High School - IPARS 

Allison Weaver - Media Center Specialist 

 weavera@myips.org 

 317-693-5300 

 

Belzer Middle School - LTBMS 

Brooke Baker - Instructional assistant 

 brookebaker@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-6200 

 

Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory School - BRE 

Amelia Bostick - Assistant Librarian 

 abostick@brebeuf.org 

 317-524-7050 

 

Brebeuf Jesuit Preparatory School - BRE 

Kristen Williams - Head Librarian 

 kwilliams@brebeuf.org 

 317-524-7050 

 

Broad Ripple Middle School - IPBRO 

Dalaena Hall - Media Center Specialist 

 johnsodl@myips.org 

 317-693-5700 

 

Brook Park Elementary School - LTBP 

VACANT  - Instructional assistant 

 317-964-4100 

 

 



Brookside Elementary School #54 - IP54 

Luciemily Lozano - School library manager 

 lozanol@myips.org 

 317-226-4254 

 

Butler Lab @ Eliza Blaker #55 - IP55 

Jessica Reyes - Media assistant 

 reyesjessica@myips.org 

 317-226-4255 

 

Butler Lab @ Eliza Blaker #55 - IP55 

Ellen Rempala - Media Center Specialist 

 rempalae@myips.org 

 317-226-4255 

 

Butler Lab @ William Bell  #60 - IP60 

Samantha Wilson - Media assistant 

 wilsons@myips.org 

 317-226-4260 

 

Cardinal Ritter High School - CRI 

Laurel Crutchfield - School library manager 

 lcrutchfield@cardinalritter.org 

 317-924-4333 

 

Cathedral High School - CHS 

Krista Bohannon - School library manager 

 kbohannon@gocathedral.com 

 317-542-1481 

 

Benjamin Harrison CFI #2 - IP2 

Shellie Rich - Media Center Specialist 

 richs@myips.org 

 317-226-4202 

 

Charity Dye CFI #27 - IP27 

Rhonda Oliver - Media Center Specialist 

 oliverr@myips.org 

 317-226-4227 

 

George Julian CFI #57 - IP57 

Alyssa Click - School library manager 

 clicka@myips.org 

 317-226-4257 

 

Mary Nicholson CFI #70 - IP70 

Casey O'Leary - Media Center Specialist 

 olearyk@myips.org 

 317-226-4270 

 

Carl Wilde CFI #79 - IP79 

Teresa Rozzi - Media Center Specialist 

 rozzit@myips.org 

 317-226-4279 

 

Joseph Bingham CFI #84 - IP84 

Elaine Loftus - Media specialist 

 loftuse@myips.org 

 317-226-4284 

 



Central Catholic School - CCS 

Cindy Sommers - School library manager 

 csommers@centralcatholicindy.org 

 317-783-7759 

 

Charles W. Fairbanks #105 - IP105 

Michelle Booker - School library manager 

 bookerm@myips.org 

 317-226-4105 

 

Christel House Academy South - CHAS 

Chantelle Monday - School library manager 

 cmonday@chschools.org 

 317-783-4690 

 

Christel House Academy West - CHAW 

Dominic Ierovante - School library manager 

 Dierovante@chschools.org 

 317-783-4901 

 

Christian Park #82 - IP82 

Juan Ochoa Arellano - School library manager 

 ochoaarellanoj@myips.org 

 317-226-4282 

 

Clarence Farrington #61 - IP61 

Tavell Winston - School library manager 

 winstont@myips.org 

 317-226-4261 

 

Covenant Christian High School - COV 

Krista Shields - School library manager 

 kristashields@covenantchristian.org 

 317-390-0202 

 

Covenant Christian High School - COV 

Laura Burks - School library manager 

 lauraburks@covenantchristian.org 

 317-390-0202 

 

Crestview Elementary School - LTCV 

Chrissy Smith - Instructional assistant 

 chrissysmith@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4200 

 

Crispus Attucks High School - IPATT 

Shauna Oakwood - Media Center Specialist 

 oakwoods@myips.org 

 317-226-2800 

 

Daniel Webster #46 - IP46 

Bella Wiseman - School library manager 

 wisemani@myips.org 

 317-226-4246 

 

Decatur Central High School - DHS 

Brianna Bond-Dunaway - Library assistant 

 bbonddunaway@decaturproud.org 

 317-856-5288 

 



Decatur Central High School - DHS 

Deana Beecher - School library manager 

 dbeecher@decaturproud.org 

 317-856-5288 

 

Eiteljorg Museum - EIT 

Jen Anker - Education Services 

 janker@eiteljorg.com 

 317-636-9378 

 

Eiteljorg Museum - EIT 

Alisa Nordholt-Dean - Vice President for Public 

Programs and Beeler Family Director of Education 

 anordholt-dean@eiteljorg.com 

 317-636-9378 

 

Eiteljorg Museum - EIT 

Kathryn Haigh - CEO 

 317-636-9378 

 

Eleanor Skillen #34 - IP34 

James Middleton - Media assistant 

 middletonj@myips.org 

 317-226-4234 

 

Ernie Pyle #90 - IP90 

Mekayda Holland - Media assistant 

 hollandm@myips.org 

 317-226-4290 

 

Fall Creek Valley Middle School - LTFCV 

Tricia Wells - Instructional assistant 

 triciawells@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-6600 

 

Forest Glen Elementary School - LTFG 

Andrea Harshbarger - Instructional assistant 

 andreaharshbarger@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4900 

 

Forest Glen Elementary School - LTFG 

Lana Wooden - Instructional assistant 

 lanawooden@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4900 

 

Frederick Douglass #19 - IP19 

VACANT 

 317-226-4219 

 

George Washington Carver #87 - IP87 

Courtney Wiggins - Media assistant 

 wigginsc@myips.org 

 317-226-4257 

 

George Washington High School - IPWAS 

Karen Pierce - Media Center Specialist 

 piercek@myips.org 

 317-693-5555 

 

 



Harrison Hill Elementary School - LTHH 

Devon Cummings - Instructional assistant 

 devoncummings@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4300 

 

Harrison Hill Elementary School - LTHH 

Meghan Alexis - School library manager 

 meghanalexis@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4300 

 

Harshman Middle School - IPHAR 

Sasha Simpson - Media assistant 

 simpsons@myips.org 

 317-226-1401 

 

Heritage Christian Elementary - HCE 

Katy Patchett - School library manager 

 katy.patchett@heritagechristian.net 

 317-813-3847 

 

Heritage Christian Elementary - HCE 

Kristen Dobbs - Library assistant 

 kristen.dobbs@heritagechristian.net 

 317-813-3847 

 

Heritage Christian Elementary - HCE 

Lana Kritsch - Library assistant 

 lana.kritsch@heritagechristian.net 

 317-813-3847 

 

Heritage Christian High School - HCS 

Janice Houghton - School library manager 

 janice.houghton@heritagechristian.net 

 317-813-3847 

 

Herron Riverside High School - ICSRS 

Danica Davis - Library assistant 

 ddavis@herronriverside.org 

 317-231-0010 

 

Herron Riverside High School - ICSRS 

Naomi D'Andrea - School library manager 

 ndandrea@riversidehighschool.org 

 317-231-0010 

 

Holy Angels Catholic School - HAS 

Arnetta Dawson - School library manager 

 adawson@holyangelscatholicschool.org 

 317-926-5211 

 

Holy Cross Lutheran School - HCL 

Kathy Hunsicker - School library manager 

 librarian@hclc.info 

 317-823-5801 

 

Holy Cross Lutheran School - HCL 

Pam Schlueter - Library assistant 

 pschlueter@hclc.info 

 317-823-5801 

 



Howe Middle School - IPHOW 

Kimberly Sheibels-Majors - Media Center 

Specialist 

 sheibelsmajorsk@myips.org 

 317-693-5560 

 

Indian Creek Elementary School - LTIC 

Jasmine Barnes - Instructional assistant 

 jasminebarnes@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4400 

 

Indiana Medical History Museum - IMHM 

Sarah Halter - Executive Directlor 

 shalter@imhm.org 

 317 635-7329 

 

Indiana School for the Deaf - ISD 

Debbi Bradach - School library manager 

 DBradach@isd.k12.in.us 

 317-550-4800 

 

Indianapolis Museum of Art - IMA 

Anastasia Karel - Director of Libraries and 

Archives 

 akarel@discovernewfields.org 

 317-923-1331 

 

Indianapolis Museum of Art - IMA 

Marina Ito - Library Manager 

 mito@discovernewfields.org 

 317-923-1331 

James A Garfield #31 - IP31 

Abigail Reinoehl - Media assistant 

 reinoehla@myips.org 

 317-226-4231 

 

James Russell Lowell #51 - IP51 

AJ Crothers - Media assistant 

 crothersa@myips.org 

 317-226-4251 

 

James Whitcomb Riley #43 - IP43 

Deborah Williams - Media Center Specialist 

 deborah@mlkcenterindy.org 

 317-226-4243 

 

Jewish Community Library - JCL 

Andrea Burnett - Library manager 

 library@jfgi.org 

 317-614-1836 ext. 3711 

 

Jewish Community Library - JCL 

Margo Fox - Senior Director of Engagement 

 mfox@jfgi.org 

 317-614-1836 

 

Jonathan Jennings # 109 - IP109 

Alexus Mays - School library manager 

 maysa@myips.org 

 317-226-4109 

 



Lawrence Central High School - LTLC 

Raygan Golitko - Instructional assistant 

 rayganswan@gmail.com 

 317-964-7400 

 

Lawrence North High School - LTLN 

Damian Sherling - Instructional assistant 

 damiansherling@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-7700 

 

Lawrence North High School - LTLN 

Heidi Donaldson - Instructional assistant 

 heididonaldson@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-7700 

 

Lawrence North High School - LTLN 

Tonya Fisher - E-Learning/Information Specialist 

 tonyafisher@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-7700 

 

Lew Wallace #107 - IP107 

Trittney Mays - Media assistant 

 mayst@myips.org 

 317-226-4107 

 

Longfellow Middle School - IPLON 

Megan Vanprooyen - Media Center Specialist 

 vanprooyenm@myips.org 

 317-226-4228 

 

Mary Evelyn Castle Elementary Sch - LTMEC 

Melinda Curtis - Instructional assistant 

 melindacurtis@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4600 

 

Meredith Nicholson # 96 - IP96 

Cindy Maddocks - School library manager 

 maddocksc@myips.org 

 317-226-4296 

 

Merle Sidener Academy - IPSID 

Debra Bunch - Media Center Specialist 

 bunchdebra@myips.org 

 317-226-4259 

 

Nativity Catholic School - NAT 

Bonnie Kurz - School library manager 

 bkurz@nativityindy.org 

 317-357-1459 

 

Northwest Middle School - IPNOR 

Charles Swink - Media Center Specialist 

 swinkc@myips.org 

 317-693-5600 

 

Oaklandon Elementary School - LTOE 

Yadira Cortez - Instructional assistant 

 yadiracortez@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4800 

 



Oaks Academy at Brookside - OAKB 

Brett Black - School library manager 

 bblack@theoaksacademy.org 

 317-882-4900 

 

Oaks Academy at Fall Creek - OAKF 

Janet Smith - School library manager 

 jsmith@theoaksacademy.org 

 317-931-3043 

 

Oaks Academy Middle School - OAKM 

Maurice Broaddus - School library manager 

 Mgbroaddus@theoaksacademy.org 

 317-969-8500 

 

Oaks Academy Preschool - OAKM 

Martha Pfleeger - School library manager 

 mpfleeger@comcast.net 

 317-969-8500 

 

Our Lady of Lourdes Catholic School - OLL 

Valerie Bernauer - School library manager 

 vbernauer@ollindy.org 

 317-357-3316 

 

Ralph Waldo Emerson #58 - IP58 

Jereal Fowler - Media assistant 

 fowlerjereal@myips.org 

 317-226-4258 

 

Riley Hospital for Children - RHC 

Dena Vincent - Librarian 

 dvincent@IUHealth.org 

 317-944-1149 

 

Riley Hospital for Children - RHC 

Rachel Jamieson - Library coordinator 

 rjamieson@iuhealth.org 

 317-944-1149 

 

Robert Lee Frost #106 - IP106 

Jazmen Cannon - Media assistant 

 cannonj@myips.org 

 317-226-4106 

 

Rousseau McClellan #91 - IP91 

Bethany Teeple - School library manager 

 teepleb@myips.org 

 317-226-4291 

 

Shepherd Community Academy - SCA 

Rachel DeMuth - School library manager 

 library@shepherdcommunity.org 

 317-375-0203 

 

Shortridge High School - IPSH 

Michael Heneghan - Teacher librarian 

 heneghanm@myips.org 

 317-226-2810 

 



Skiles Test Elementary School - LTST 

Kami Lubinski - Media Assistant 

 kamilalubinski@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4700 

 

South Grove Elementary School - BGSG 

Ariely Anderson - School library manager 

 aranderson@bgcs.k12.in.us 

 317-786-7687 

 

South Grove Elementary School - BGSG 

Ellen Collinsworth - Technology Integration 

specialist 

 ecollinsworth@bgcs.k12.in.us 

 317-786-7687 

 

St. Anthony Catholic School - SAC 

VACANT  - School library manager 

 317-636-3739 

 

St. Barnabas Catholic School - SBC 

Laura Bridgewater - School library manager 

 lbridgewater@stbindy.org 

 317-881-7422 

 

St. Joan of Arc School - SJA 

Emily Reissner - Library assistant 

 ereissner@sjoa.org 

 317-283-1518 

 

St. Joan of Arc School - SJA 

Emily Waldron - School library manager 

 ewaldron@sjoa.org 

 317-283-1518 

 

St. Joan of Arc School - SJA 

Kamillah Burrows - Library assistant 

 kburrows@sjoa.org 

 317-283-1518 

 

St. Matthew Catholic School - SMC 

Candice Qualls - School library manager 

 cqualls@saintmatt.org 

 317-251-3997 

 

St. Philip Neri Catholic School - SPN 

BreAnnah Nunn - School library manager 

 bnunn@stphilipindy.org 

 317-636-0134 

 

St. Richard's Episcopal School - SRE 

Moira Dugan - School library manager 

 mdugan@sresdragons.org 

 317-926-0425 

 

Sunnyside Elementary School - LTSS 

Trish Flood - Instructional assistant 

 briaflood@msdlt.k12.in.us 

 317-964-4500 

 



Theodore Potter #74 - IP74 

Bessie Swartz - Media assistant 

 swartzb@myips.org 

 317-226-4274 

 

Thomas Gregg Neighborhood School - IPTG 

Stacey Pearson - School library manager 

 spearson@neisc.org 

 317-226-4215 

 

William McKinley #39 - IP39 

Jessica Thomas - Media assistant 

 thomasjn@myips.org 

 317-226-4239 

 

William Penn Middle School - IPPEN 

Finnegan West-Lane - Media assistant 

 westf@myips.org 

 317-226-4249 

 

Winding Ridge Elementary School - LTWR 

VACANT - Instructional assistant 

 317-964-6800 

 

St. Roch Catholic School - SROC 

Susie Jordan - School library manager 

 sjordan@strochindy.org 

 317-784-9144 

 

 

St. Roch Catholic School - SROC 

Mary DeArmond - School library manager 

 mdearmond@strochindy.org 

 317-784-9144 

 

 


